mecamaaQ

PRENSASHIDRAULICAS

PDM-80

Features

Power (tons)

Stroke (mm)

Guides @ (mm)

Lower plate (mm)

Upper plate (mm)

Front opening useable (mm)
Vertical opening useable (mm)
Engine power (HP)
Approximation speed (mm/s)
Working speed (mm/s)

Max. pressure (Bar)
Machine dimensions (m)
Weight (Kg.)

100

250

50
800x500
700x500
810

500

7,5

22

6

Bill5
1,48x1,0x2,60
2180
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Autovia N-II, salida n°® 487-484 C/ Colomers, Parcela n®9
Pol. Ind. “Pla d’'Urgell” 25245 VILA-SANA (Lleida)

Ap. de Correos 149
25230 MOLLERUSSA (Lleida)

Tel. (+34) 973 71 12 81
Fax (+34) 973 71 22 25



mecamaaQ

PRENSASHIDRAULICAS

PDM-100

Features

Power (tons)

Stroke (mm)

Guides @ (mm)

Lower plate (mm)

Upper plate (mm)

Front opening useable (mm)
Vertical opening useable (mm)
Engine power (HP)
Approximation speed (mm/s)
Working speed (mm/s)

Max. pressure (Bar)

150

250

60
900x600
800x550
910

500

10

20

5

300
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Autovia N-II, salida n°® 487-484 C/ Colomers, Parcela n®9
Pol. Ind. “Pla d’'Urgell” 25245 VILA-SANA (Lleida)

Ap. de Correos 149
25230 MOLLERUSSA (Lleida)

Tel. (+34) 973 71 12 81
Fax (+34) 973 71 22 25



mecamaaQ

PRENSASHIDRAULICAS

PDM-150

Features

Power (tons)

Stroke (mm)

Guides @ (mm)

Lower plate (mm)

Upper plate (mm)

Front opening useable (mm)
Vertical opening useable (mm)
Engine power (HP)
Approximation speed (mm/s)
Working speed (mm/s)

Max. pressure (Bar)

200

250

60
900x600
800x550
910

500

13,5

20

5

315

Www.mecamag.com
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mecamaaQ

PRENSASHIDRAULICAS

PDM-200

Features

Power (tons)

Stroke (mm)

Guides @ (mm)

Lower plate (mm)

Upper plate (mm)

Front opening useable (mm)
Vertical opening useable (mm)
Engine power (HP)
Approximation speed (mm/s)
Working speed (mm/s)

Max. pressure (Bar)

80

250

50
700x500
600x450
710

500

55

25

6

315
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Ap. de Correos 149
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Fax (+34) 973 71 22 25
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PRENSASHIDRAULICAS

PDM-300

Features

Power (tons)

Stroke (mm)

Guides @ (mm)

Lower plate (mm)

Upper plate (mm)

Front opening useable (mm)
Vertical opening useable (mm)
Engine power (HP)
Approximation speed (mm/s)
Working speed (mm/s)

Max. pressure (Bar)

400

300

70
1100x750
1000x700
1110

600

20

12

4

&S
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PDM-400

Features

Power (tons)

Stroke (mm)

Guides @ (mm)

Lower plate (mm)

Upper plate (mm)

Front opening useable (mm)
Vertical opening useable (mm)
Engine power (HP)
Approximation speed (mm/s)
Working speed (mm/s)

Max. pressure (Bar)

300

300

60
1000x650
900x600
1010
600

15

15

4

&S

Autovia N-II, salida n°® 487-484 C/ Colomers, Parcela n®9
Pol. Ind. “Pla d’'Urgell” 25245 VILA-SANA (Lleida)

Ap. de Correos 149
25230 MOLLERUSSA (Lleida)

Tel. (+34) 973 71 12 81
Fax (+34) 973 71 22 25
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PRENSASHIDRAULICAS

PDM-500

Features

Power (tons)

Stroke (mm)

Guides @ (mm)

Lower plate (mm)

Upper plate (mm)

Front opening useable (mm)
Vertical opening useable (mm)
Engine power (HP)
Approximation speed (mm/s)
Working speed (mm/s)

Max. pressure (Bar)

500

400

80
1200x850
1100x800
1210

700

25

11

3,5

Bill5
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PRENSASHIDRAULICAS

PDV-80

Features

Power (tons)

Stroke (mm)

Lower plate (mm)

Front opening useable (mm)
Vertical opening useable (mm)
Engine power (HP)
Approximation speed (mm/s)
Working speed (mm/s)

Max. pressure (Bar)

200

250
900x600
910

500

13,5

20

5

315
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Autovia N-II, salida n°® 487-484 C/ Colomers, Parcela n®9
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3 00€ 4A3Q
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PDV-100

Features

Power (tons)

Stroke (mm)

Lower plate (mm)

Front opening useable (mm)
Vertical opening useable (mm)
Engine power (HP)
Approximation speed (mm/s)
Working speed (mm/s)

Max. pressure (Bar)

300
300
1000x650
1010
600
15
15
4
Bl
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PDV-150

Features

Power (tons)

Stroke (mm)

Lower plate (mm)

Front opening useable (mm)
Vertical opening useable (mm)
Engine power (HP)
Approximation speed (mm/s)
Working speed (mm/s)

Max. pressure (Bar)

100

250
800x500
810

500

7,5

22

6

315
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Features 5
=

Power (tons) 150 =

Stroke (mm) 250

Lower plate (mm) 900x600

Front opening useable (mm) 910

Vertical opening useable (mm) 500

Engine power (HP) 10

Approximation speed (mm/s) 20

Working speed (mm/s) 5

Max. pressure (Bar) 300

Autovia N-Il, salida n° 487-484 C/ Colomers, Parcela n®9 Ap. de Correos 149 Tel. (+34) 973 71 12 81

Pol. Ind. “Pla d'Urgell” 25245 VILA-SANA (Lleida) 25230 MOLLERUSSA (Lleida) Fax (+34) 973 7122 25
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PRENSASHIDRAULICAS

PDV-300

Features

Power (tons)

Stroke (mm)

Lower plate (mm)

Front opening useable (mm)
Vertical opening useable (mm)
Engine power (HP)
Approximation speed (mm/s)
Working speed (mm/s)

Max. pressure (Bar)

80

250
700x500
710

500

55

25

6

315

Www.mecamag.com
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Autovia N-II, salida n°® 487-484 C/ Colomers, Parcela n®9
25245 VILA-SANA (Lleida)

Pol. Ind. “Pla d'Urgell”

Ap. de Correos 149
25230 MOLLERUSSA (Lleida)

MACHINE WITH OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT OF INTEGRAL

CLOSING WITH DOORS AND SAFETY SWITCH.
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