

Power (tons)	100
Stroke (mm)	250
Guides Ø (mm)	50
Lower plate (mm)	800x500
Upper plate (mm)	700x500
Front opening useable (mm)	810
Vertical opening useable (mm)	500
Engine power (HP)	7,5
Approximation speed (mm/s)	22
Working speed (mm/s)	6
Max. pressure (Bar)	315
Machine dimensions (m)	1,48x1,0x2,60
Weight (Kg.)	2180





Power (tons)	150
Stroke (mm)	250
Guides Ø (mm)	60
Lower plate (mm)	900x600
Upper plate (mm)	800x550
Front opening useable (mm)	910
Vertical opening useable (mm)	500
Engine power (HP)	10
Approximation speed (mm/s)	20
Working speed (mm/s)	5
Max. pressure (Bar)	300





Power (tons)	200
Stroke (mm)	250
Guides Ø (mm)	60
Lower plate (mm)	900x600
Upper plate (mm)	800x550
Front opening useable (mm)	910
Vertical opening useable (mm)	500
Engine power (HP)	13,5
Approximation speed (mm/s)	20
Working speed (mm/s)	5
Max. pressure (Bar)	315





Power (tons)	80
Stroke (mm)	250
Guides Ø (mm)	50
Lower plate (mm)	700x500
Upper plate (mm)	600x450
Front opening useable (mm)	710
Vertical opening useable (mm)	500
Engine power (HP)	5,5
Approximation speed (mm/s)	25
Working speed (mm/s)	6
Max. pressure (Bar)	315





Power (tons)	400
Stroke (mm)	300
Guides Ø (mm)	70
Lower plate (mm)	1100x750
Upper plate (mm)	1000x700
Front opening useable (mm)	1110
Vertical opening useable (mm)	600
Engine power (HP)	20
Approximation speed (mm/s)	12
Working speed (mm/s)	4
Max. pressure (Bar)	315





Power (tons)	300
Stroke (mm)	300
Guides Ø (mm)	60
Lower plate (mm)	1000x650
Upper plate (mm)	900x600
Front opening useable (mm)	1010
Vertical opening useable (mm)	600
Engine power (HP)	15
Approximation speed (mm/s)	15
Working speed (mm/s)	4
Max. pressure (Bar)	315





Power (tons)	500
Stroke (mm)	400
Guides Ø (mm)	80
Lower plate (mm)	1200x850
Upper plate (mm)	1100x800
Front opening useable (mm)	1210
Vertical opening useable (mm)	700
Engine power (HP)	25
Approximation speed (mm/s)	11
Working speed (mm/s)	3,5
Max. pressure (Bar)	315





Power (tons)	200
Stroke (mm)	250
Lower plate (mm)	900x600
Front opening useable (mm)	910
Vertical opening useable (mm)	500
Engine power (HP)	13,5
Approximation speed (mm/s)	20
Working speed (mm/s)	5
Max. pressure (Bar)	315





Power (tons)	300
Stroke (mm)	300
Lower plate (mm)	1000x650
Front opening useable (mm)	1010
Vertical opening useable (mm)	600
Engine power (HP)	15
Approximation speed (mm/s)	15
Working speed (mm/s)	4
Max. pressure (Bar)	315





Power (tons)	100
Stroke (mm)	250
Lower plate (mm)	800x500
Front opening useable (mm)	810
Vertical opening useable (mm)	500
Engine power (HP)	7,5
Approximation speed (mm/s)	22
Working speed (mm/s)	6
Max. pressure (Bar)	315





Power (tons)	150
Stroke (mm)	250
Lower plate (mm)	900x600
Front opening useable (mm)	910
Vertical opening useable (mm)	500
Engine power (HP)	10
Approximation speed (mm/s)	20
Working speed (mm/s)	5
Max. pressure (Bar)	300





Power (tons)	80
Stroke (mm)	250
Lower plate (mm)	700x500
Front opening useable (mm)	710
Vertical opening useable (mm)	500
Engine power (HP)	5,5
Approximation speed (mm/s)	25
Working speed (mm/s)	6
Max. pressure (Bar)	315



MACHINE WITH OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT OF INTEGRAL CLOSING WITH DOORS AND SAFETY SWITCH.